
Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
Race W (Women)
winner: 51:38

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 158 SZIGETI, Naomi Cyclelogik Racing Master Women B 51:38 5:55 7:26 7:38 7:34 7:40 7:44 7:42
2 130 O'BRIEN, Anna Cyclery Racing Master Women A 52:10 0'31" 6:08 7:37 7:31 7:39 7:45 7:44 7:46
3 13 BERTHIAUME, Alicia GearHeads Master Women B 52:22 0'43" 6:14 7:30 7:30 8:15 7:35 7:40 7:37
4 187 ADAMS, Jen OBC/ Rent a Bike Master Women C 52:54 1'15" 6:13 7:39 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:43 8:08
5 135 PLOUFFE, Maude Cuisses Or de l'Outaouais U19 (Junior) Women 53:01 1'23" 5:59 7:47 7:42 7:49 7:52 7:57 7:56
6 154 SMITH, Madeline Killington Mountain School U19 (Junior) Women 53:21 1'43" 6:08 7:49 7:45 7:49 7:53 8:04 7:54
7 124 MOTTERSHEAD, Kathleen GearHeads Master Women B 53:31 1'52" 6:13 7:45 7:43 7:54 7:48 8:13 7:56
8 274 MCKENZIE, Chloe Cyclery Racing U17 Female 53:53 2'14" 6:15 8:08 7:57 7:57 8:01 7:55 7:41
9 55 FICKER, Christine GearHeads Master Women B 54:03 2'24" 6:52 8:02 7:51 7:58 7:49 7:47 7:44

10 60 GIROUARD, Marcie euro-sports Master Women D 54:54 3'16" 6:23 7:54 8:01 8:01 8:02 8:10 8:23
11 118 MESSIER, Jill West of Quebec Wheelers Senior Women 55:12 3'33" 6:36 7:56 7:58 8:05 8:14 8:19 8:05
12 82 KONANTZ, Patricia Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Master Women D 55:41 4'02" 6:44 8:06 8:07 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:11
13 249 TESSIER, Sonia Woodcock Cycle Master Women B 55:49 4'10" 6:39 8:08 8:08 8:11 8:15 8:15 8:14
14 122 MORRIS, Susan Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women C 56:18 4'39" 7:15 8:05 7:57 8:18 8:14 8:14 8:14
15 37 DAGENAIS, Julie Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women C 56:20 4'41" 6:38 8:07 8:09 8:16 8:18 8:28 8:23
16 244 SHAW, Amanda Cyclery Racing Master Women B 56:23 4'45" 7:28 8:00 8:26 8:05 8:05 8:06 8:14
17 260 AJERSCH, Jennifer Master Women C 56:57 5'19" 6:45 8:06 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:25 8:37
18 113 MCKENNA, Tammy Cyclery Racing Master Women B 57:19 5'40" 7:30 8:42 8:25 8:15 8:09 8:09 8:08
19 162 TKALEC, Heather euro-sports Master Women B 57:25 5'47" 7:14 8:13 8:14 8:09 8:25 8:44 8:25
20 443 CHAMPAGNE, Maryse Les Rouleurs - Polo Vélo Master Women A 57:30 5'52" 6:55 8:30 8:10 8:12 8:32 8:46 8:25
21 397 GAGNON, Geneviéve Master Women B 57:50 6'12" 7:09 8:14 8:26 8:22 8:33 8:29 8:38
22 20 BROOKS, Melissa Master Women B 57:54 6'15" 7:08 8:24 8:28 8:41 8:31 8:28 8:14
23 214 GRIEVE, Natalie Master Women B 58:28 6'49" 6:54 8:21 8:26 9:00 8:35 8:37 8:35
24 120 MEYER, Lisa euro-sports Master Women C 59:05 7'27" 7:34 8:37 8:26 8:27 8:36 8:49 8:37
25 11 BEAUCHAMP, Angela euro-sports Master Women B 59:26 7'47" 6:52 8:48 8:42 8:42 8:46 8:46 8:49
26 245 SIFTON, Evelyn Aerosaur Senior Women 59:53 8'15" 7:14 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:55 9:01 8:40
27 290 DOYLE, Kelly Craft Beer Crushers Master Women A 1:00:05 8'26" 7:47 8:27 8:35 8:40 9:03 8:52 8:42
28 136 POULIOT, Annie Master Women A 51:44 -1 lap 7:41 8:32 8:40 8:57 8:54 8:59
29 123 ROBERTS, Veronique euro-sports Senior Women 52:16 -1 lap 7:33 8:36 8:57 8:50 8:48 9:32
30 91 LAUZON, Isabelle Skinouk VDM Master Women B 52:17 -1 lap 7:29 9:00 8:54 8:53 9:08 8:53
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
Race W (Women)
winner: 51:38

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
31 99 LEXMOND, Jennifer Master Women B 52:24 -1 lap 8:02 8:38 8:51 9:08 8:51 8:54
32 289 TAKPANIE, Roxanne euro-sports Master Women A 52:33 -1 lap 7:10 9:31 8:48 9:09 8:56 8:58
33 10 BAKKER, Lauryn U17 Female 52:58 -1 lap 7:19 8:39 8:48 8:55 9:47 9:31
34 50 DRAPEAU, Blanche Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 53:01 -1 lap 7:40 9:38 8:45 8:51 9:06 9:02
35 15 BOUDREAU, Lucie Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 53:18 -1 lap 7:31 8:49 9:03 9:37 9:06 9:12
36 240 PRIEUR, Layla euro-sports Master Women B 53:20 -1 lap 7:50 9:48 8:59 8:58 8:43 9:02
37 81 KENWELL, Carley Master Women A 53:42 -1 lap 8:01 9:24 9:11 9:08 8:54 9:04
38 5 ALLEN, Valery Cornwall Cycle Club Master Women B 54:40 -1 lap 8:03 9:27 9:18 9:05 9:36 9:11
39 49 DOUGLAS, Tamsin Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women C 55:44 -1 lap 8:08 9:45 9:17 9:26 9:31 9:37
40 445 DUNN, Alaina U15 Female 56:19 -1 lap 8:30 9:25 9:16 9:27 9:39 10:03
41 129 NORMAN, Pippa Carleton Place Slow Spokes U19 (Junior) Women 56:42 -1 lap 8:40 9:32 9:37 9:39 9:44 9:30
42 153 SLOBODIAN, Angela Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women B 1:01:04 -1 lap 9:26 10:13 10:18 10:18 10:39 10:09
43 248 TARDIF, Magalie Ottawa Bicycle Club U19 (Junior) Women 1:01:16 -1 lap 8:44 10:01 10:28 10:52 11:05 10:05
44 103 MACDONALD, Cara U15 Female 1:01:36 -1 lap 8:26 9:39 10:19 10:53 11:34 10:45
45 77 KELLY, Sara-Ann Tekné Cycle Club U15 Female 54:15 -2 laps 9:32 11:28 11:01 11:02 11:12
46 235 MORRISH, Melanie MTB Kingston Master Women B 54:23 -2 laps 9:33 10:39 11:08 11:20 11:43
47 215 GRIEVE, Mia U15 Female 56:30 -2 laps 10:00 11:39 11:26 11:58 11:27
48 61 GREVATT, Treena Master Women B 57:29 -2 laps 10:16 11:49 11:52 11:34 11:58

DNF 29 COLES, Nicola Senior Women 6:26
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
Master Women A (Women)
winner: 52:10

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 130 O'BRIEN, Anna Cyclery Racing Master Women A 52:10 6:08 7:37 7:31 7:39 7:45 7:44 7:46
2 443 CHAMPAGNE, Maryse Les Rouleurs - Polo Vélo Master Women A 57:30 5'21" 6:55 8:30 8:10 8:12 8:32 8:46 8:25
3 290 DOYLE, Kelly Craft Beer Crushers Master Women A 1:00:05 7'55" 7:47 8:27 8:35 8:40 9:03 8:52 8:42
4 136 POULIOT, Annie Master Women A 51:44 -1 lap 7:41 8:32 8:40 8:57 8:54 8:59
5 289 TAKPANIE, Roxanne euro-sports Master Women A 52:33 -1 lap 7:10 9:31 8:48 9:09 8:56 8:58
6 81 KENWELL, Carley Master Women A 53:42 -1 lap 8:01 9:24 9:11 9:08 8:54 9:04
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
Master Women B (Women)
winner: 51:38

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 158 SZIGETI, Naomi Cyclelogik Racing Master Women B 51:38 5:55 7:26 7:38 7:34 7:40 7:44 7:42
2 13 BERTHIAUME, Alicia GearHeads Master Women B 52:22 0'43" 6:14 7:30 7:30 8:15 7:35 7:40 7:37
3 124 MOTTERSHEAD, Kathleen GearHeads Master Women B 53:31 1'52" 6:13 7:45 7:43 7:54 7:48 8:13 7:56
4 55 FICKER, Christine GearHeads Master Women B 54:03 2'24" 6:52 8:02 7:51 7:58 7:49 7:47 7:44
5 249 TESSIER, Sonia Woodcock Cycle Master Women B 55:49 4'10" 6:39 8:08 8:08 8:11 8:15 8:15 8:14
6 244 SHAW, Amanda Cyclery Racing Master Women B 56:23 4'45" 7:28 8:00 8:26 8:05 8:05 8:06 8:14
7 113 MCKENNA, Tammy Cyclery Racing Master Women B 57:19 5'40" 7:30 8:42 8:25 8:15 8:09 8:09 8:08
8 162 TKALEC, Heather euro-sports Master Women B 57:25 5'47" 7:14 8:13 8:14 8:09 8:25 8:44 8:25
9 397 GAGNON, Geneviéve Master Women B 57:50 6'12" 7:09 8:14 8:26 8:22 8:33 8:29 8:38

10 20 BROOKS, Melissa Master Women B 57:54 6'15" 7:08 8:24 8:28 8:41 8:31 8:28 8:14
11 214 GRIEVE, Natalie Master Women B 58:28 6'49" 6:54 8:21 8:26 9:00 8:35 8:37 8:35
12 11 BEAUCHAMP, Angela euro-sports Master Women B 59:26 7'47" 6:52 8:48 8:42 8:42 8:46 8:46 8:49
13 91 LAUZON, Isabelle Skinouk VDM Master Women B 52:17 -1 lap 7:29 9:00 8:54 8:53 9:08 8:53
14 99 LEXMOND, Jennifer Master Women B 52:24 -1 lap 8:02 8:38 8:51 9:08 8:51 8:54
15 240 PRIEUR, Layla euro-sports Master Women B 53:20 -1 lap 7:50 9:48 8:59 8:58 8:43 9:02
16 5 ALLEN, Valery Cornwall Cycle Club Master Women B 54:40 -1 lap 8:03 9:27 9:18 9:05 9:36 9:11
17 153 SLOBODIAN, Angela Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women B 1:01:04 -1 lap 9:26 10:13 10:18 10:18 10:39 10:09
18 235 MORRISH, Melanie MTB Kingston Master Women B 54:23 -2 laps 9:33 10:39 11:08 11:20 11:43
19 61 GREVATT, Treena Master Women B 57:29 -2 laps 10:16 11:49 11:52 11:34 11:58
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
Master Women C (Women)
winner: 52:54

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 187 ADAMS, Jen OBC/ Rent a Bike Master Women C 52:54 6:13 7:39 7:40 7:43 7:47 7:43 8:08
2 122 MORRIS, Susan Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women C 56:18 3'24" 7:15 8:05 7:57 8:18 8:14 8:14 8:14
3 37 DAGENAIS, Julie Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women C 56:20 3'26" 6:38 8:07 8:09 8:16 8:18 8:28 8:23
4 260 AJERSCH, Jennifer Master Women C 56:57 4'04" 6:45 8:06 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:25 8:37
5 120 MEYER, Lisa euro-sports Master Women C 59:05 6'12" 7:34 8:37 8:26 8:27 8:36 8:49 8:37
6 49 DOUGLAS, Tamsin Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women C 55:44 -1 lap 8:08 9:45 9:17 9:26 9:31 9:37
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
Master Women D (Women)
winner: 54:54

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 60 GIROUARD, Marcie euro-sports Master Women D 54:54 6:23 7:54 8:01 8:01 8:02 8:10 8:23
2 82 KONANTZ, Patricia Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme Master Women D 55:41 0'46" 6:44 8:06 8:07 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:11
3 50 DRAPEAU, Blanche Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 53:01 -1 lap 7:40 9:38 8:45 8:51 9:06 9:02
4 15 BOUDREAU, Lucie Ottawa Bicycle Club Master Women D 53:18 -1 lap 7:31 8:49 9:03 9:37 9:06 9:12
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
U15 Female (Women)
winner: 56:19

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 445 DUNN, Alaina U15 Female 56:19 8:30 9:25 9:16 9:27 9:39 10:03
2 103 MACDONALD, Cara U15 Female 1:01:36 5'16" 8:26 9:39 10:19 10:53 11:34 10:45
3 77 KELLY, Sara-Ann Tekné Cycle Club U15 Female 54:15 -1 lap 9:32 11:28 11:01 11:02 11:12
4 215 GRIEVE, Mia U15 Female 56:30 -1 lap 10:00 11:39 11:26 11:58 11:27
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
U17 Female (Women)
winner: 53:53

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 274 MCKENZIE, Chloe Cyclery Racing U17 Female 53:53 6:15 8:08 7:57 7:57 8:01 7:55 7:41
2 10 BAKKER, Lauryn U17 Female 52:58 -1 lap 7:19 8:39 8:48 8:55 9:47 9:31
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
U19 (Junior) Women (Women)
winner: 53:01

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 135 PLOUFFE, Maude Cuisses Or de l'Outaouais U19 (Junior) Women 53:01 5:59 7:47 7:42 7:49 7:52 7:57 7:56
2 154 SMITH, Madeline Killington Mountain School U19 (Junior) Women 53:21 0'20" 6:08 7:49 7:45 7:49 7:53 8:04 7:54
3 129 NORMAN, Pippa Carleton Place Slow Spokes U19 (Junior) Women 56:42 -1 lap 8:40 9:32 9:37 9:39 9:44 9:30
4 248 TARDIF, Magalie Ottawa Bicycle Club U19 (Junior) Women 1:01:16 -1 lap 8:44 10:01 10:28 10:52 11:05 10:05
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Event 8 Eastern Ontario Race Series Race W
November 12, 2017
Senior Women (Women)
winner: 55:12

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 118 MESSIER, Jill West of Quebec Wheelers Senior Women 55:12 6:36 7:56 7:58 8:05 8:14 8:19 8:05
2 245 SIFTON, Evelyn Aerosaur Senior Women 59:53 4'42" 7:14 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:55 9:01 8:40
3 123 ROBERTS, Veronique euro-sports Senior Women 52:16 -1 lap 7:33 8:36 8:57 8:50 8:48 9:32

DNF 29 COLES, Nicola Senior Women 6:26
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